
Pos. No. Competitor Class Car Run 1 R1 Pen Run 2 R2 Pen Run 3 R3 Pen R1 Total R2 Total R3 Total Best 2/3
1 4 ALAN LAWSON 3 CIVIC 0:03:37.320 5 0:03:30.500 0:03:28.500 03:42.32 03:30.50 03:28.50 06:59.00

2 16 MARTIN COLLINS 3 CIVIC 0:03:34.160 0:03:31.640 0:03:29.380 03:34.16 03:31.64 03:29.38 07:01.02

3 22 CORMAC MCELVANEY 9 EVO 0:03:35.370 0:03:39.020 0:03:29.000 03:35.37 03:39.02 03:29.00 07:04.37

4 3 JOHN MCGEEHAN 9 IMPREZA 0:03:31.400 5 0:03:31.150 0:03:33.070 03:36.40 03:31.15 03:33.07 07:06.14

5 10 SEAN MCHUGH 9 IMPREZA 0:03:40.970 0:03:35.230 0:03:34.320 03:40.97 03:35.23 03:34.32 07:09.55

6 1 RODNEY DONALDSON 2 ESCORT 0:03:43.750 0:03:39.740 0:03:37.510 03:43.75 03:39.74 03:37.51 07:17.25

7 29 NOEL MURPHY   (J) 6 CIVIC 0:03:41.790 0:03:40.230 0:03:39.420 03:41.79 03:40.23 03:39.42 07:19.65

8 18 CONNOR WOODS 7 CIVIC 0:03:42.600 0:03:35.260 0:03:35.440 5 03:42.60 03:35.26 03:40.44 07:20.88

9 15 DAMIEN MC GAURAN 4 COROLLA 0:03:49.580 10 0:03:39.700 5 0:03:37.940 03:59.58 03:44.70 03:37.94 07:22.64

10 23 GARY EGAN 10 FIAT 0:03:44.130 0:03:39.110 0:03:36.360 10 03:44.13 03:39.11 03:46.36 07:28.26

11 7 WALTER BURKE 5 ESCORT 0:03:43.780 0:03:46.700 5 0:03:45.120 03:43.78 03:51.70 03:45.12 07:28.90

12 21 JAMES MCGREAL 9 IMPREZA 0:04:04.630 0:03:47.860 5 0:03:37.460 04:04.63 03:52.86 03:37.46 07:30.32

13 5 JOHN WALSH 3 CIVIC 0:03:57.910 03:50.27 0:03:42.120 03:57.91 03:50.27 03:42.12 07:32.39

14 20 PATRICK CORCORAN 6 SWIFT 0:03:51.310 0:03:46.330 0:03:46.120 03:51.31 03:46.33 03:46.12 07:32.45

15 12 BOBBY COOPER 9 IMPREZA 0:03:46.530 0:03:40.670 0:03:45.430 5 03:46.53 03:40.67 03:50.43 07:33.06

16 8 BRIAN MARTYN   (J) 6 MICRA 0:03:50.130 0:03:43.180 10 0:03:42.370 5 03:50.13 03:53.18 03:47.37 07:37.50

17 26 JOHN ROWLAND 3 CIVIC 0:03:48.130 0:03:40.660 10 0:03:37.140 25 03:48.13 03:50.66 04:02.14 07:38.79

18 25 BARRY MELLY 2 SIERRA 0:04:02.850 0:03:49.820 0:03:53.270 04:02.85 03:49.82 03:53.27 07:46.54

19 24 SHANE CARR 3 CORSA 0:04:02.960 5 0:03:53.350 0:03:49.730 5 04:07.96 03:53.35 03:54.73 07:49.46

20 17 CIARAN CARR   (J) 3 CORSA 0:03:55.100 0:04:00.030 0:03:53.980 5 03:55.10 04:00.03 03:58.98 07:54.08

21 2 JOHNNY ROONEY    (J) 1 ESCORT 0:03:59.400 0:04:02.230 0:03:46.730 10 03:59.40 04:02.23 03:56.73 07:56.13

22 6 MARTIN KEANS 5 SUNBEAM 0:03:57.150 0:04:08.020 5 0:03:54.010 5 03:57.15 04:13.02 03:59.01 07:56.16

23 27 JOE CORCORAN 6 SWIFT 0:04:06.230 0:04:01.670 0:03:54.720 04:06.23 04:01.67 03:54.72 07:56.39

24 19 COLIN CURRID 2 ESCORT 0:03:55.530 04:09.60 0:03:51.350 15 03:55.53 04:09.60 04:06.35 08:01.88

25 28 JASON MURPHY   (J) 6 CIVIC 0:04:09.830 5 04:04.96 0:03:57.130 04:14.83 04:04.96 03:57.13 08:02.09

26 11 SIMON LOVE   (J) 1 ESCORT 0:04:43.590 0:04:23.920 0:04:04.750 04:43.59 04:23.92 04:04.75 08:28.67

27 9 NIALL MCGAUGHRAN   (J) 3 CIVIC 0:05:00.000 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 10:00.00

28 14 PHILIP WALSH 9 MAZDA 0:05:00.000 0:05:00.000 0:05:00.000 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 10:00.00
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21 2 JOHNNY ROONEY    (J) 1 ESCORT 0:03:59.400 0:04:02.230 0:03:46.730 10 03:59.40 04:02.23 03:56.73 08:01.63 07:56.13

26 11 SIMON LOVE   (J) 1 ESCORT 0:04:43.590 0:04:23.920 0:04:04.750 04:43.59 04:23.92 04:04.75 09:07.51 08:28.67

6 1 RODNEY DONALDSON 2 ESCORT 0:03:43.750 0:03:39.740 0:03:37.510 03:43.75 03:39.74 03:37.51 07:23.49 07:17.25

18 25 BARRY MELLY 2 SIERRA 0:04:02.850 0:03:49.820 0:03:53.270 04:02.85 03:49.82 03:53.27 07:52.67 07:46.54

24 19 COLIN CURRID 2 ESCORT 0:03:55.530 04:09.60 0:03:51.350 15 03:55.53 04:09.60 04:06.35 08:05.13 08:01.88

1 4 ALAN LAWSON 3 CIVIC 0:03:37.320 5 0:03:30.500 0:03:28.500 03:42.32 03:30.50 03:28.50 07:12.82 06:59.00

2 16 MARTIN COLLINS 3 CIVIC 0:03:34.160 0:03:31.640 0:03:29.380 03:34.16 03:31.64 03:29.38 07:05.80 07:01.02

13 5 JOHN WALSH 3 CIVIC 0:03:57.910 03:50.27 0:03:42.120 03:57.91 03:50.27 03:42.12 07:48.18 07:32.39

17 26 JOHN ROWLAND 3 CIVIC 0:03:48.130 0:03:40.660 10 0:03:37.140 25 03:48.13 03:50.66 04:02.14 07:38.79 07:38.79

19 24 SHANE CARR 3 CORSA 0:04:02.960 5 0:03:53.350 0:03:49.730 5 04:07.96 03:53.35 03:54.73 08:01.31 07:49.46

20 17 CIARAN CARR   (J) 3 CORSA 0:03:55.100 0:04:00.030 0:03:53.980 5 03:55.10 04:00.03 03:58.98 07:55.13 07:54.08

27 9 NIALL MCGAUGHRAN   (J) 3 CIVIC 0:05:00.000 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00

9 15 DAMIEN MC GAURAN 4 COROLLA 0:03:49.580 10 0:03:39.700 5 0:03:37.940 03:59.58 03:44.70 03:37.94 07:44.28 07:22.64

11 7 WALTER BURKE 5 ESCORT 0:03:43.780 0:03:46.700 5 0:03:45.120 03:43.78 03:51.70 03:45.12 07:35.48 07:28.90

22 6 MARTIN KEANS 5 SUNBEAM 0:03:57.150 0:04:08.020 5 0:03:54.010 5 03:57.15 04:13.02 03:59.01 08:10.17 07:56.16

7 29 NOEL MURPHY   (J) 6 CIVIC 0:03:41.790 0:03:40.230 0:03:39.420 03:41.79 03:40.23 03:39.42 07:22.02 07:19.65

14 20 PATRICK CORCORAN 6 SWIFT 0:03:51.310 0:03:46.330 0:03:46.120 03:51.31 03:46.33 03:46.12 07:37.64 07:32.45

16 8 BRIAN MARTYN   (J) 6 MICRA 0:03:50.130 0:03:43.180 10 0:03:42.370 5 03:50.13 03:53.18 03:47.37 07:43.31 07:37.50

23 27 JOE CORCORAN 6 SWIFT 0:04:06.230 0:04:01.670 0:03:54.720 04:06.23 04:01.67 03:54.72 08:07.90 07:56.39

25 28 JASON MURPHY   (J) 6 CIVIC 0:04:09.830 5 04:04.96 0:03:57.130 04:14.83 04:04.96 03:57.13 08:19.79 08:02.09

8 18 CONNOR WOODS 7 CIVIC 0:03:42.600 0:03:35.260 0:03:35.440 5 03:42.60 03:35.26 03:40.44 07:17.86 07:20.88

3 22 CORMAC MCELVANEY 9 EVO 0:03:35.370 0:03:39.020 0:03:29.000 03:35.37 03:39.02 03:29.00 07:14.39 07:04.37

4 3 JOHN MCGEEHAN 9 IMPREZA 0:03:31.400 5 0:03:31.150 0:03:33.070 03:36.40 03:31.15 03:33.07 07:07.55 07:06.14

5 10 SEAN MCHUGH 9 IMPREZA 0:03:40.970 0:03:35.230 0:03:34.320 03:40.97 03:35.23 03:34.32 07:16.20 07:09.55

12 21 JAMES MCGREAL 9 IMPREZA 0:04:04.630 0:03:47.860 5 0:03:37.460 04:04.63 03:52.86 03:37.46 07:57.49 07:30.32

15 12 BOBBY COOPER 9 IMPREZA 0:03:46.530 0:03:40.670 0:03:45.430 5 03:46.53 03:40.67 03:50.43 07:27.20 07:33.06

28 14 PHILIP WALSH 9 MAZDA 0:05:00.000 0:05:00.000 0:05:00.000 05:00.00 05:00.00 05:00.00 10:00.00 10:00.00

10 23 GARY EGAN 10 FIAT 0:03:44.130 0:03:39.110 0:03:36.360 10 03:44.13 03:39.11 03:46.36 07:23.24 07:28.26
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